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5 Legs 2

3 100+ 4

3 140+ -

- 180 -

48 High-Finish 96

45,16 Average 44,58

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

45 456 41 460 ---> 53 448

41 415 41 419 40 461 60 388

81 334 67 352 81 380 26 362

60 274 26 326 45 335 37 325

140 134 83 243 44 291 41 284

28 106 4 239 100 191 27 257

98 8 57 182 85 106 60 197

0 8 77 105 66 40 43 154

6 2 56 49 2 38 134 20

2 1 : 0 38 2 : 2

---> 47 454 66 435 32 469

41 460 83 371 45 390 83 386

22 438 57 314 55 335 45 341

15 423 95 219 45 290 24 317

32 391 79 140 60 230 45 272

29 362 58 82 140 90 60 212

55 307 42 40 42 48 40 172

28 279 20 20 48 3 : 2

60 219 16 4

87 132 0 4 ---> 60 441

37 95 2 2 41 460 55 386

55 40 0 2 25 435 63 323

12 28 0 2 35 400 60 263

0 28 0 2 30 370 41 222

0 28 0 2 140 230 100 122

0 28 0 2 21 209 72 50

0 28 0 2 39 170 26 24

14 14 0 2 118 52 12 12

0 14 0 2 36 16 6 6

0 14 0 2 0 16 2 4

0 14 2 1 : 1 12 4 0 4

4 4 : 2

40 461 100 401

40 421 60 341 45 456 55 446

30 391 100 241 39 417 41 405

55 336 45 196 28 389 60 345

100 236 40 156 60 329 44 301

40 196 60 96 60 269 23 278

15 181 96 1 : 2 80 189 44 234

60 129 60 174

83 46 44 130

28 18 41 89

6 12 37 52

12 5 : 2
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